Sep 07 2024 (16:30) India Rail Info

KSR Bengaluru - Hassan MEMU Special /06583 - MEMU - SWR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to HAS/Hassan junction
3h 40m - 174 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 09:55 0 |1 0 28 (897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2  |MWM |Malleswaram 10:01 10:02 m |0 |1 3 29 {909 [SWR
3 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 10:08 10:10 2m |0 |1 6 48 915 |SWR
4 |BAW [Chikka Banavara 10:20 10:22 2m |0 |1 14 |48 |877 |SWR
Junction
5 |SDVL |Soldevanahalli 10:25 10:26 im [0 |1 16 |67 |861 |SWR
6 |[NMGA |Nelamangala 10:36 10:38 2m |0 |1 27 |70 SWR
7 SOLR (Solur 10:52 10:53 Tm (0 |1 44 |79 |897 |SWR
8 |TASA |Thippasandra 11:05 11:06 m |0 |1 59 |70 (800 |SWR
9 |KIGL |Kunigal 11:17 11:18 Tm [0 |1 72 |71 |768 |SWR
10 |[YY Yediyuru 11:32 11:34 2m [0 |1 89 |64 |740 |SWR
11 [BGNR [B.G. Nagar 11:48 11:49 im [0 |1 104 |86 |799 |SWR
12 |HISE |Hirisave 12:02 12:03 Tm |0 |1 123 |78 |863 |[SWR
13 |SBGA |[Shravanabelagola 12:15 12:17 2m (0 |1 138 |46 SWR
14 |CNPA |Channarayapatna 12:28 12:29 Tm (0 |1 147 |60 SWR
15 [DSVS [D Samudhravalli 12:39 12:40 Tm [0 |1 157 |57 SWR
16 [SIGA [Shantigrama 12:54 12:55 m [0 |1 170 |11 SWR
17 |HAS |Hassan Junction 13:50 0 180 |- SWR

Sep 07 2024 (16:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




